Features
CompactPCI Systems
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
MIC-3318
 Built-in Intel® Pentium® 4-M CPU processor up to 1.7 GHz
 Supports up to 512 MB DDR-266 memory on board
 On-board high-performance VGA display
 Dual Gigabit Ethernet with RJ-45 connector on board

Storing Temperature -40 ~ 80° C (-40~140° F)
Humidity 95% @ 60° C, non-condensing
Ordering Information
 MIC-3318-AC00 MIC-3318 w/ on-board P4-M 1.7 GHz CPU, 256 MB
RAM
 MIC-3318-AD00 MIC-3318 w/ on-board P4-M 1.7 GHz CPU, 512 MB
RAM
 MIC-3318R-AC00 MIC-3318 w/ on-board P4-M 1.7 GHz CPU, 256 MB
RAM and Rear I/O support
 MIC-3318R-AD00 MIC-3318 w/ on-board P4-M 1.7 GHz CPU, 512 MB
RAM and Rear I/O support
 MIC-3518 Rear I/O module for MIC-3318R
3U CompactPCI® Pentium® 4-M
Controller
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-3318